Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cerys Addlesee - (791795) - South Axholme Sharks SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:24.61
3:27.66
3:51.30
4:09.00
4:19.58

4:20.30

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:24.61
3:27.66
3:51.30
4:09.00
4:20.30

4:19.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

211
202
146
117
103
102

WA Pts

211
202
146
117
102
103

Round

Round

Date

05/11/16
07/11/15
16/12/12
30/06/12
03/12/11
10/12/11

Date

05/11/16
07/11/15
16/12/12
30/06/12
10/12/11
03/12/11

Meet

South Axholme Sharks Club Championships
South Axholme Sharks Club Championships
Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa
South Axhole Sharks SC Club Champs
South Axholme Sharks Club Championships

Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint

Meet

South Axholme Sharks Club Championships
South Axholme Sharks Club Championships
Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa
South Axhole Sharks SC Club Champs
Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint

South Axholme Sharks Club Championships

Venue

Gainsborough
Scunthorpe
Beverley
Gainsborough
Gainsborough

Sheffield

Venue

Gainsborough
Scunthorpe
Beverley
Gainsborough
Sheffield

Gainsborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

South Axholm
South Axholm
South Axholm

South Axholm

Club Swam Under

South Axholm
South Axholm
South Axholm

South Axholm

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



