Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cerys Addlesee - (791795) - South Axholme Sharks SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:24.61	211		05/11/16	South Axholme Sharks Club Championships	Gainsborough		4
3:27.66	202		07/11/15	South Axholme Sharks Club Championships	Scunthorpe		4
3:51.30	146		16/12/12	Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa	Beverley	South Axholm	3
4:09.00	117		30/06/12	South Axhole Sharks SC Club Champs	Gainsborough	South Axholm	4
4:19.58	103		03/12/11	South Axholme Sharks Club Championships	Gainsborough	South Axholm	4
4:20.30	102	Н	10/12/11	Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint	Sheffield	South Axholm	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:24.61	211		05/11/16	South Axholme Sharks Club Championships	Gainsborough		4
3:27.66	202		07/11/15	South Axholme Sharks Club Championships	Scunthorpe		4
3:51.30	146		16/12/12	Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa	Beverley	South Axholm	3
4:09.00	117		30/06/12	South Axhole Sharks SC Club Champs	Gainsborough	South Axholm	4
4:20.30	102	Н	10/12/11	Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint	Sheffield	South Axholm	3
4:19.58	103		03/12/11	South Axholme Sharks Club Championships	Gainsborough	South Axholm	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS